
PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY
MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING

BALD EAGLE MANAGEMENT PLAN MEMBERS

INITIAL AGENCY/AFFILIATION PHONE E-MAIL

Ed Bianchi Entrix (916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com

Marie Davis PCWA (530) 906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net

Susan Durham USFS - Eldorado National Forest (916) 642-5173 sdurham@fs.fed.us

Andy Fecko PCWA (530) 823-4490 afecko@pcwa.net

Gary Fildes Tahoe National Forest (530) 478-6222 gfildes@fs.fed.us

Scott Finley Placer County (530) 889-4044 sfinley@placer.ca.gov

Julie Leimbach Foothills Water Network (530) 622-8497 julie@foothillswaternetwork.org

Dawn Lipton Eldorado National Forest (Wildlife) (530) 621-5218 dlipton@fs.fed.us

Dick Maclay AES (925) 521-0203 dmaclay@aes4u.com

Kim Morales USFS - Eldorado National Forest (916) 622-5061 kmorales@fs.fed.us

Janelle Nolan Entrix (RBI) (916) 405-8934 Janelle@robertson-bryan.com

Beth Paulson Eldorado National Forest (916) 642-5174 bapaulson@fs.fed.us

Marie Rainwater Rainwater & Associates (510) 434-0665 marie@rainwater-associates.com

Ben Ransom PCWA (530) 823-4064 bransom@pcwa.net

Brett Storey Placer County Executive Office (530) 886-4651 bstorey@placer.ca.gov

Mo Tebbe USFS - Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 mtebbe@fs.fed.us

Dean Tibbs Advanced Energy Strategies (925) 521-0203 x1 dtibbs@aes4u.com

Mal Toy PCWA (530) 823-4899 mtoy@pcwa.net
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PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY
MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING

BALD EAGLE MANAGEMENT PLAN MEMBERS

Matt Triggs USFS - Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 mtriggs@fs.fed.us

Jann Williams USFS - Eldorado National Forest (530) 621-5240 jowilliams@fs.fed.us
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